

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 74 OF 2010

CHOITH NANIKRAM HARCHANDANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for stay and stay of arrest and office report)

WITH

W.P.(Crl.)NO.85 of 2010

(with appln.(s) for stay of arrest and office report)

W.P.(Crl.)No.89 of 2010

(with appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents and interim bail and office report)

Date: 18/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Sachin J.Patil, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V.Kharde, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. B.Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be adjourned till Monday(21/02/2011).

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master